
Pos Driver Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Midland Bonus Total

1 st  O/A Derek Mackerel 15         12         -      15          17         2        61    

2st O/A Pakie Duffy 14         13         -      11          17         2        57    

3st O/A Derek Bulter 17         9          -      13          11         2        52    

4 Dermot Whelton 17         15         -      17          - 49    

5 Owen Murphy 9          17         -      17          - 43    

6 Trevor O'Callaghan 5          8          -      10          13         2        38    

7 Colm O'Mahony 11         10         -      12          - 33    

8 Joe Shinnors Jnr 7          14         -      - 12         33    

9 Aidan Sherry 10         -       -      9            14         33    

10 Donal Healy 12         1          -      14          - 27    

11 George Swanton 8          11         -      7            - 26    

12 Mac Kierans 1          7          -      - 15         23    

13 Johnny Casey 13         6          -      - - 19    

14 David Kelleher 3          3          -      8            - 14    

15 Brian Duggan 4          5          -      - - 9      

16 Colm McMahon 6          - -      - - 6      

17 James Murphy NR 4          -      1            - 5      

18 Damien O'Donovan 2          1          -      - - 3      

19 Ray Henry 1          1          -      - - 2      

Pos Navigator Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Midland Bonus Total

1 st  O/A Muireann Hayes 15         12         -      15          17         2        61    

2st O/A Evin Hughes 14         13         -      11          17         2        57    

3st O/A Mark McCarthy 17         15         -      17          - 49    

4 Ken Carmody 11         9          -      12          10         2        44    

5 Daire Hayes 9          17         -      17          - 43    

6 Aaron O'Regan 17         8          -      13          - 38    

7 Patrick O'Leary 5          7          -      10          13         2        37    

8 Oisin Sherlock 10         - -      9            14         33    

9 Denis O'Donovan 12         1          -      14          - 27    

10 Christopher McMahon 1          10         -      - 12         23    

11 Conor Boylan 1          6          -      - 15         22    

12 Greg Shinnors 7          14         -      - - 21    

13 David Swanton 8          11         -      - - 19    

14 Patrick O'Sullivan 13         5          -      - - 18    

15 Conor Mohan 6          - -      - 11         17    

16 Brian Quinlan 4          4          -      - - 8      

17 Shane Murphy NR 3          -      1            - 4      

18 Kevin Healy 3          - -      - - 3      

19 Daniel O'Brien 2          1          -      - - 3      

20 John Kennedy 1          1          -      - - 2      
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Overall Classification (after Round 5)
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Pos Driver Class Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Midland Bonus Total

O/A Derek Mackerel Expert 8            5            -         8            10          2         33           

O/A Pakie Duffy Expert 7            6            -         5            10          2         30           

1 Dermot Whelton Expert 10          8            -         10          - 28           

2 Owen Murphy Expert 4            10          -         10          - 24           

3 Joe Shinnors Jnr Expert 3            7            -         - 8            18           

4 Colm O'Mahony Expert 5            4            -         6            - 15           

5 Donal Healy Expert 6            1            -         7            - 14           

O/A Derek Bulter Semi-Expert 10          8            -         10          8            2         38           

2WD George Swanton Semi-Expert 8            10          -         - - 18           

1 Mac Kierans Semi-Expert 1            7            -         - 10          18           

2 Johnny Casey Semi-Expert 10          6            -         - - 16           

1 Trevor O'Callaghan Novice 7            10          -         10          8            2         37           

2 Aidan Sherry Novice 10          - -         8            10          28           

3 Colm McMahon Novice 8            - -         - - 8             

4 David Kelleher Novice 6            - -         - - 6             

1 Brian Duggan Beginner 10          10          -         - - 20           

2 David Kelleher Beginner - 7            -         10          - 17           

3 Damien O'Donovan Beginner 8            1            -         - - 9             

= James Murphy Beginner NR 8            -         1            - 9             

5 George Swanton Beginner - - -         8            - 8             

6 Ray Henry Beginner 1            1            -         - - 2             

Pos Navigator Class Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Midland Bonus

O/A Muireann Hayes Expert 8            5            -         8            10          2         33           

O/A Evin Hughes Expert 7            6            -         5            10          2         30           

O/A Mark McCarthy Expert 10          8            -         10          - 28           

1 Ken Carmody Expert 5            4            -         6            8            2         25           

2 Daire Hayes Expert 4            10          -         10          - - 24           

3 Denis O'Donovan Expert 6            1            -         7            14           

4 Greg Shinnors Expert 3            7            -         - - 10           

2WD Aaron O'Regan Semi-Expert 10          8            -         10          - 28           

1 David Swanton Semi-Expert 8            10          -         - - 18           

2 Conor Boylan Semi-Expert 1            7            -         - 10          18           

3 Patrick O'Sullivan Semi-Expert 10          6            -         - - 16           

1 Patrick O'Leary Novice 7            10          -         10          8            2         37           

2 Oisin Sherlock Novice 10          -         -         8            10          28           

3 Conor Mohan Novice 8            -         -         - 7            15           

4 Kevin Healy Novice 6            -         -         - 6             

1 Christopher McMahon Beginner 1            10          -         - 10          21           

2 Brian Quinlan Beginner 10          8            -         - - 18           

3 Daniel O'Brien Beginner 8            1            -         - - 9             

4 Shane Murphy Beginner NR 7            -         1            - 8             

5 John Kennedy Beginner 1            1            -         - - 2             
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Class (after Round 5)
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Pos Driver Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 
Isles

Midland Bonus Total

O/A Derek Bulter 10        8          -       10       10        2       40        

1 George Swanton 8          10        -       8         - - 26        

2 Johnny Casey 10        7          -       - - 17        

3 Brian Duggan 7          6          -       - - 13        

4 James Murphy NR 5          -       1         - 6          

5 Ray Henry 1          1          -       - - 2          

Pos Navigator Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 
Isles

Midland Bonus Total

1 Aaron O'Regan 10        8          -       10       - 28        

2 David Swanton 8          10        -       - - 18        

3 Patrick O'Sullivan 10        7          -       - - 17        

4 Brian Quinlan 7          6          -       - - 13        

5 Shane Murphy NR 5          -       - - 5          

6 John Kennedy 1          1          -       - - 2          
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